
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         29-03-25 * Los  : 09.40             S:0301 * 
* Diest                    * 110 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  13 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  2  2  128952 BE2027590-23 11.20150 1286.3042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  9  4  128316 BE5020955-22 11.20383 1275.0211      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 12  2  132976 BE5023125-23 11.24220 1274.1233      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  3  124014 BE2054758-24 11.17281 1272.3517      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  7       2 BE2054742-24 11.17411 1269.5296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  5  124178 BE5076450-24 11.17500 1269.2811      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  1       3 BE2027955-23 11.17431 1269.0966      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17 11       2 BE2054683-24 11.17550 1268.2009      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  2  122348 BE2066887-24 11.16440 1264.7967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 12 10       2 BE5023135-23 11.25490 1256.6640      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 12  7       3 BE5034660-24 11.25520 1256.0705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  1       3 BE2054620-24 11.19170 1250.7437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 21  6  120953 BE2086399-24 11.16460 1249.9449      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  2       4 BE2054778-24 11.19321 1245.9336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  4       5 BE2055080-24 11.19451 1243.2273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  9  6       2 BE5071808-24 11.23133 1243.1111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  8  5       6 BE2055076-24 11.19551 1241.1536      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  9  7       3 BE5071839-24 11.23323 1239.3091      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  9  1       4 BE5020940-22 11.23333 1239.1097      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  9  2       5 BE5010633-23 11.23453 1236.7211      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  1       2 BE2087544-24 11.19230 1231.0716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  3       3 BE2066873-24 11.19230 1231.0716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 23 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  6       4 BE6051087-24 11.20540 1230.7037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  9       5 BE2054652-24 11.20570 1230.0941      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  3       6 BE2054633-24 11.21020 1229.0795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 12  6       4 BE5023119-23 11.28270 1226.1503      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 12  8       5 BE5049148-22 11.28330 1225.0207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 21 18       2 BE2102113-22 11.19120 1219.2843      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 21 16       3 BE2086387-24 11.19160 1218.4654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 21 17       4 BE2102143-22 11.19270 1216.2192      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 21 14       5 BE2102148-22 11.19280 1216.0154      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 21 19       6 BE2086296-24 11.19330 1214.9975      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  8  2  123802 BE2098833-24 11.21570 1214.3404      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         29-03-25 * Los  : 09.40             S:0301 * 
* Diest                    * 110 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  3  2  121819 BE2087847-24 11.20210 1213.9412      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 21 20       7 BE2086283-24 11.19590 1209.7316      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  4       4 BE2066853-24 11.21150 1208.3753      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  3  3  114638 BE2087487-24 11.14570 1207.3512      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         29-03-25 * Los  : 09.40             S:0301 * 
* Diest                    * 73 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  11 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  2  124014 BE2054758-24 11.17281 1272.3517      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  6       2 BE2054742-24 11.17411 1269.5296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  5  124178 BE5076450-24 11.17500 1269.2811      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17 11       2 BE2054683-24 11.17550 1268.2009      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  2  122348 BE2066887-24 11.16440 1264.7967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  5  2  132976 BE5034660-24 11.25520 1256.0705      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  1       3 BE2054620-24 11.19170 1250.7437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 14  3  120953 BE2086399-24 11.16460 1249.9449      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  1       3 BE2054778-24 11.19321 1245.9336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  3       4 BE2055080-24 11.19451 1243.2273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  5  2  128316 BE5071808-24 11.23133 1243.1111      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  6  4       5 BE2055076-24 11.19551 1241.1536      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  5  3       2 BE5071839-24 11.23323 1239.3091      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  1       2 BE2087544-24 11.19230 1231.0716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  3       3 BE2066873-24 11.19230 1231.0716      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 16 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  6       4 BE6051087-24 11.20540 1230.7037      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  9       5 BE2054652-24 11.20570 1230.0941      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  Schaffen   2 17  3       6 BE2054633-24 11.21020 1229.0795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 14 11       2 BE2086387-24 11.19160 1218.4654      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 14 12       3 BE2086296-24 11.19330 1214.9975      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  1  123802 BE2098833-24 11.21570 1214.3404      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  2  1  121819 BE2087847-24 11.20210 1213.9412      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 14 13       4 BE2086283-24 11.19590 1209.7316      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1  5  4       4 BE2066853-24 11.21150 1208.3753      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1  1  1  114638 BE2087487-24 11.14570 1207.3512      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


